Individual Results: EASTERN ONTARIO REGIONAL - OSHAWA, ON - Aug 10, 2024

Rank LastName FIrst
Name
Category: Chief
1 Cascioli Mike
2 King Greg
3 Richmond James
Category: Rookie
1 Loor Carlos
2 Shouldice Adam
3 Land Hudson
Atkinson-
4 Graham Tom
5 Maxwell Corbin
6 LeVasseur Max
7 Bernier Cedrik
8 Willis Hunter
9 Gamble Finn
10 Ricketts Ivan
11 Ferguson Morgan
12 Irwin Beau
13 Copsey Maximus
14 Er-rouhi Amine
15 Buchanan Alexander
16 nwanna michael
17 Bourgeois Gabriel
18 Nguyen Tommy
19 Olsen Nathan
20 Olszewski Chris
21 Banks Skylar
22 Duggan Nicholas
23 Guillard Thomas
24 Good Ryan
25 Christianson  Mitch
26 Jantzi Steve
27 Buote-Gould  Joshua
28 Turiak Jackson
29 Conley David
30 Thompson David
31 McQuat Greg
32 Gill Sumeet
33 Kim Taejung
34 Junkin Brian
35 Tyndall Brady
36 Britton Jordyn

Department

Hamilton Fire Department
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Stonemills Fire Department

Toronto Fire Services
Lambton College
Lambton College

Whitby Professional Firefighters
Association Local 2036

Ottawa Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Brampton Fire Department
Lambton College
Seneca Fire College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Seneca Fire College
Seneca Fire College
Seneca Fire College
Seneca Fire College
Seneca Fire College
Toronto Fire Services

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Ottawa Fire Department
Stonemills Fire Department
Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Seneca Fire College

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Bruce Power

Kitchener Fire Department
Seneca Fire College
Seneca Fire College
Bruce Power

Perth Fire Department
Perth Fire Department
Seneca Fire College
Seneca Fire College
Kawartha lakes fire service

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College

Team Name

Hamilton Fire Department

Stonemills Fire Department -
OVER 40

Toronto Fire Services - A Team
Lambton College - Lions
Lambton College - Lions

Whitby Professional Firefighters
Association Local 2036

Ottawa Fire Department

Fleming College - Team Fire
Men

Brampton Fire Department - C

Seneca Fire College - Sting 1

Fleming College - Team Fire
Men

Fleming College - Team Fire
Men

Fleming College - Team Fire
Men

Seneca Fire College - Sting 1

Seneca Fire College - Sting 1
Seneca Fire College - Sting 2
Seneca Fire College - Sting 1
Toronto Fire Services - B Team

Fleming College - Team Ice Men

Ottawa Fire Department
Stonemills Fire Department -
Men 2

Fleming College - Team Ice Men

Seneca Fire College - Sting 1

Bruce Power - Isotopes
Kitchener Fire Department
Seneca Fire College - Sting 2
Seneca Fire College - Sting 2
Bruce Power - Isotopes
Perth Fire Department

Perth Fire Department
Seneca Fire College - Sting 2
Seneca Fire College - Sting 2

Fleming College - Team Ice Men

Lambton College - Lions 1

Penalty |
Status

STAIR

BOX

TARGET
BOX

STAIR

HYDRANT

Results

01:49:63 WC
01:50:23 BYE

02:40:25 WC

01:31:75 BYE
01:33:05 WC
01:37:00 WC

01:38:39 WC
01:40:30 WC
01:40:84 WC

01:41:65 WC
01:42:04 WC
01:47:15 WC

01:49:90 WC

01:50:44 WC

01:51:91 WC

01:51:99 WC
01:53:31 WC
01:53:32 WC
01:54:83 WC
01:58:44 WC
02:00:65 WC

02:00:69 WC
02:01:12 WC
02:01:70 WC

02:01:73 WC
02:03:69 WC
02:04:64 WC

02:06:67 WC
02:13:04 WC
02:15:18 WC
02:15:37 WC
02:18:56 WC
02:19:10 WC
02:20:36 WC
02:21:66 WC
02:23:15 WC
02:45:09 WC

02:51:00 WC
02:56:56 WC

Bye or
WildCard



37

38

39

40
41
42

43
44
45

46

47

48

49
50

51

52
53

54

55

56
57

Conboy
Barker
Petroff

Reman
Forte
Hartnett

D’Souza
Rozon

Crough
Henderson
McFarlane

Brown

Felsbourg
Harris

Kassardjian

Allan
Malek

LeDain
Tedford

Bonni

Williams

Ed
Robyn
Olivia
Kennedy

Maddy
Mikayla
Ashleigh

Danielle

Payton
Ava
Eden

Molly

Lily
Mark

Teni

Luc
Jennifer

Krista
Scott

Bobby

Jamar

Category: Volunteer

1
2

3

10

11
12
13
14

15

16

Gibson
Dean

Schultz
Stewart
Maleska
Banks

Good
Meaney
Mackenzie

Gauthier

Thompson
McQuat
Dares
Kalan

QUANN

BODZASY

Chris
Jeff

Michael
Brandon
Nathan
Skylar

Ryan
William
Jeff

René

David
Greg
Travis
Randy

RYAN

ALEX

Whitby Professional Firefighters
Association Local 2036

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters
Seneca Fire College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Whitby Professional Firefighters
Association Local 2036

Bruce Power

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Seneca Fire College
Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College

Brooks Fire Department

Seneca Fire College

Severn Fire Department
Timmins Fire Department

Mulmur- Melancthon Fire
Department

Elizabethtown-Kitley Fire &
Emergency Services

Greater Napanee Fire
Department

Kitchener Fire Department

Huron East Fire Department
Perth Fire Department

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Township of Chatsworth Fire
Department

Stonemills Fire Department

Stonemills Fire Department

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Seneca Fire College

Mississippi Mills Fire Department
Agnico-eagle Emergency
Response Team Meliadine
division

Perth Fire Department

Perth Fire Department

Hope Township Fire Department
Thames Centre Fire Department
Mulmur- Melancthon Fire
Department

Stonemills Fire Department

Whitby Professional Firefighters
Association Local 2036

Fleming College - Team Fire
Women

Seneca Fire College - Sting
Ladies

Fleming College - Team Fire
Women

Lambton College - Lions 2

Fleming College - Team Ice
Women

Whitby Professional Firefighters
Association Local 2036

Bruce Power - Lady Isotopes

Fleming College - Team Ice
Women

Fleming College - Team Fire
Women

Seneca Fire College - Sting
Ladies

Fleming College - Team Ice
Women

Lambton College - Lions 2

Seneca Fire College - Sting
Ladies

Mulmur- Melancthon Fire
Department Team 1

Kitchener Fire Department

Perth Fire Department

Stonemills Fire Department -
Men 2

Stonemills Fire Department -
Men 2

Perth Fire Department
Perth Fire Department

Mulmur- Melancthon Fire
Department Team 2

Stonemills Fire Department -
Men 2

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS
DNS

03:00:07 WC

03:05:78 BYE

03:09:99 WC

03:10:66 BYE
03:16:00 WC
03:21:45 WC

03:41:62 WC
03:44:40 WC
03:47:36 WC

04:21:97 BYE

04:37:08 WC

04:38:30 WC

05:05:06 WC
05:26:19

06:05:21 WC

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

01:25:39 WC
01:38:72 BYE

01:41:12 WC

01:48:04 WC

01:54:45 WC

02:01:70 WC

02:04:64 WC
02:04:94 WC
02:11:47 WC
02:17:86 WC

02:19:10 WC
02:20:36 WC
02:21:30 WC
02:24:75 WC

02:26:16 WC

02:34:74 WC



17
18

19

20

21
22

23

24
25
26

27

28
29
30

31
32

33

34

35

Yates
Oakley

MEHLHORN

Briggs

Fournier
Leduc

BYNE

Mountain
Capper
Ward

McAuley

Ferreira
Harris
Way

Allan
Malek

LeDain
Tedford

Bonni

James
Sean

MICHAEL

Jamie

Helina
Denis

KARAM
Clifford

Sue

Sarah
Lianne

Micaela
Mark
Kallista

Luc
Jennifer

Krista
Scott

Bobby

South Huron Fire Department
Halton Hills Fire Department

Mulmur- Melancthon Fire
Department

Cramahe Township Fire
Department

Milton Fire Department
Ottawa Fire Department

Stonemills Fire Department

Stonemills Fire Department
Halton Hills Fire Department

Stonemills Fire Department

Stonemills Fire Department
Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Brooks Fire Department

Stonemills Fire Department

Severn Fire Department
Timmins Fire Department

Mulmur- Melancthon Fire
Department

Elizabethtown-Kitley Fire &
Emergency Services

Greater Napanee Fire
Department

Mulmur- Melancthon Fire
Department Team 1

Stonemills Fire Department -
OVER 40

Stonemills Fire Department -
OVER 40

Stonemills Fire Department -
Women

Stonemills Fire Department -
Women

Stonemills Fire Department -
Women

Mulmur- Melancthon Fire
Department Team 1

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

02:40:07 WC
02:43:67 WC

02:46:06 WC

02:46:80

02:52:39 WC
02:56:47 BYE

03:06:99 WC

03:39:94 WC
03:40:75 WC
03:44:57 WC

03:51:29 BYE

04:47:13 WC
05:26:19
05:48:64

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00



