## Individual Results: EASTERN ONTARIO REGIONAL - OSHAWA, ON - Aug 10, 2024

	Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: Chief								
	1	Cascioli	Mike	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department		01:49:63	WC
	2	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue			01:50:23	BYE
	3	Richmond	James	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department - OVER 40		02:40:25	WC
	Cate	gory: Rookie	<b>)</b>					
	1	Loor	Carlos	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - A Team	STAIR	01:31:75	BYE
	2	Shouldice	Adam	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions		01:33:05	WC
	3	Land	Hudson	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions		01:37:00	WC
	4	Atkinson- Graham	Tom	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036		01:38:39	WC
	5	Maxwell	Corbin	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department		01:40:30	WC
	6	LeVasseur	Max	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Fire Men		01:40:84	WC
	7	Bernier	Cedrik	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department - C	BOX	01:41:65	WC
	8	Willis	Hunter	Lambton College			01:42:04	WC
	9	Gamble	Finn	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 1		01:47:15	WC
	10	Ricketts	Ivan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Fire Men		01:49:90	WC
	11	Ferguson	Morgan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Fire Men		01:50:44	WC
	12	Irwin	Beau	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Fire Men		01:51:91	WC
	13	Copsey	Maximus	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 1	TARGET	01:51:99	WC
	14	Er-rouhi	Amine	Seneca Fire College		BOX	01:53:31	
	15	Buchanan		Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 1		01:53:32	
	16	nwanna	michael	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 2	STAIR	01:54:83	
	17	Bourgeois	Gabriel	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 1		01:58:44	
	18	Nguyen	Tommy	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - B Team		02:00:65	WC
	19	Olsen	Nathan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Ice Men		02:00:69	
	20	Olszewski	Chris	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department		02:01:12	WC
	21	Banks	Skylar	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department - Men 2		02:01:70	WC
	22	Duggan	Nicholas	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Ice Men		02:01:73	
	23	Guillard	Thomas	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 1		02:03:69	WC
	24	Good	Ryan	Township of Wellesley Fire Department			02:04:64	
	25	Christianson	Mitch	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Isotopes		02:06:67	
	26	Jantzi	Steve	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	HYDRANT		
	27	Buote-Gould	Joshua	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 2		02:15:18	
	28	Turiak	Jackson	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 2		02:15:37	
	29	Conley	David	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Isotopes		02:18:56	
	30	Thompson	David	Perth Fire Department	Perth Fire Department		02:19:10	
	31	McQuat	Greg	Perth Fire Department	Perth Fire Department		02:20:36	
	32 33	Gill Kim	Sumeet	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 2 Seneca Fire College - Sting 2		02:21:66	
	33	Junkin	Taejung Brian	Seneca Fire College Kawartha lakes fire service	Serieca Fire College - Stiffy 2		02:23:15 02:45:09	
	35	Tyndall	Brady	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Ice Men		02:45:09	
	36	Britton	Jordyn	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 1		02:56:56	WC
			-	-	-			

37	Conboy	Ed	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036		03:00:07 WC
38	Barker	Robyn	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Fire Women		03:05:78 BYE
39	Petroff	Olivia	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting Ladies		03:09:99 WC
40	Reman	Kennedy	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Fire Women		03:10:66 BYE
41	Forte	Maddy	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 2	BOX	03:16:00 WC
42	Hartnett	Mikayla	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Ice Women	вох	03:21:45 WC
43	D'Souza	Ashleigh	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036	вох	03:41:62 WC
44	Rozon	Danielle	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Lady Isotopes	BOX	03:44:40 WC
45	Crough	Payton	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Ice Women		03:47:36 WC
46	Henderson	Ava	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Fire Women		04:21:97 BYE
47	McFarlane	Eden	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting Ladies		04:37:08 WC
48	Brown	Molly	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Ice Women		04:38:30 WC
49	Felsbourg	Lily	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 2		05:05:06 WC
50	Harris	Mark	Brooks Fire Department			05:26:19
51	Kassardjian	Teni	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting Ladies	вох	06:05:21 WC
52	Allan	Luc	Severn Fire Department		DNF	00:00:00
53	Malek	Jennifer	Timmins Fire Department		DNF	00:00:00
54	LeDain	Krista	Mulmur- Melancthon Fire Department	Mulmur- Melancthon Fire Department Team 1	DNF	00:00:00
55	Tedford	Scott	Elizabethtown-Kitley Fire & Emergency Services		DNS	00:00:00
56	Bonni	Bobby	Greater Napanee Fire Department		DNS	00:00:00
57	Williams	Jamar	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	DNS	00:00:00
Cate	egory: Volun	teer				
1	Gibson	Chris	Huron East Fire Department			01:25:39 WC
2	Dean	Jeff	Perth Fire Department	Perth Fire Department		01:38:72 BYE
3	Schultz	Michael	Township of Wellesley Fire Department			01:41:12 WC
4	Stewart	Brandon	Township of Chatsworth Fire Department			01:48:04 WC
5	Maleska	Nathan	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department - Men 2		01:54:45 WC
6	Banks	Skylar	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department - Men 2		02:01:70 WC
7	Good	Ryan	Township of Wellesley Fire Department			02:04:64 WC
8	Meaney	William	Seneca Fire College			02:04:94 WC
9	Mackenzie	Jeff	Mississippi Mills Fire Department			02:11:47 WC
10	Gauthier	René	Agnico-eagle Emergency Response Team Meliadine division			02:17:86 WC
11	Thompson	David	Perth Fire Department	Perth Fire Department		02:19:10 WC
12	McQuat	Greg	Perth Fire Department	Perth Fire Department		02:20:36 WC
13	Dares	Travis	Hope Township Fire Department			02:21:30 WC
14	Kalan	Randy	Thames Centre Fire Department			02:24:75 WC
		,	Mulmur- Melancthon Fire	Mulmur- Melancthon Fire		
15	QUANN	RYAN	Department	Department Team 2 Stonemills Fire Department -		02:26:16 WC
16	BODZASY	ALEX	Stonemills Fire Department	Men 2		02:34:74 WC

17	Yates	James	South Huron Fire Department			02:40:07 WC
18	Oakley	Sean	Halton Hills Fire Department			02:43:67 WC
19	MEHLHORN	MICHAEL	Mulmur- Melancthon Fire Department	Mulmur- Melancthon Fire Department Team 1		02:46:06 WC
20	Briggs	Jamie	Cramahe Township Fire Department			02:46:80
21	Fournier	Helina	Milton Fire Department			02:52:39 WC
22	Leduc	Denis	Ottawa Fire Department		BOX	02:56:47 BYE
23	BYNE	KARAM	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department - OVER 40		03:06:99 WC
24	Mountain	Clifford	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department - OVER 40		03:39:94 WC
25	Capper	Sue	Halton Hills Fire Department		BOX	03:40:75 WC
26	Ward	Sarah	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department - Women		03:44:57 WC
27	McAuley	Lianne	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department - Women	вох	03:51:29 BYE
28	Ferreira	Micaela	Loyalist Township Emergency Services		вох	04:47:13 WC
29	Harris	Mark	Brooks Fire Department			05:26:19
30	Way	Kallista	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department - Women	вох	05:48:64
31	Allan	Luc	Severn Fire Department		DNF	00:00:00
32	Malek	Jennifer	Timmins Fire Department		DNF	00:00:00
33	LeDain	Krista	Mulmur- Melancthon Fire Department	Mulmur- Melancthon Fire Department Team 1	DNF	00:00:00
34	Tedford	Scott	Elizabethtown-Kitley Fire & Emergency Services		DNS	00:00:00
35	Bonni	Bobby	Greater Napanee Fire Department		DNS	00:00:00